CCTV | Divar Easy - Digital Video Recorder
The Bosch Divar Easy versatile digital recorder series are
extremely compact, low profile units that combine
advanced digital recording and multiplexing, saving space
and providing integrated functionality. The Divar Easy is
simple to install and use, and is maintenance-free. It can
simultaneously record and play back video images.
System Overview

Connection 10/100-BaseT network interface or free
RS-232 port (CT only)
Ordering Information
DVR-6I-008A 6CH, 80GB
without DVD writer, 6-channel, 80 GB
DVR-6I-008A
DVR-6I-032A 6-CH, 320GB
without DVD writer, 6-channel, 320 GB
DVR-6I-032A
DVR-9I-008A 9-CH, 80GB
without DVD writer, 9-channel, 80 GB
DVR-9I-008A
DVR-9I-032A 9-CH, 320GB
without DVD writer, 9-channel, 320 GB
DVR-9I-032A
DVR-16I-016A 16-CH, 160GB
without DVD writer, 16-channel, 160 GB
DVR-16I-016A
DVR-16I-032A 16-CH, 320GB
without DVD writer, 16-channel, 320 GB
DVR-16I-032A
DVR-16I-064A 16-CH, 640GB
without DVD writer, 16-channel, 640 GB
DVR-16I-064A
DVR-6J-032A 6-CH, 320GB
with DVD writer, 6-channel, 320 GB
DVR-6J-032A
Ordering Information
DVR-9J-016A 9-CH, 160GB
with DVD writer, 9-channel, 160 GB
DVR-9J-016A
DVR-9J-032A 9-CH, 320GB
with DVD writer, 9-channel, 320 GB
DVR-9J-032A
DVR-16J-032A 16-CH, 320GB
with DVD writer, 16-channel, 320 GB
DVR-16J-032A
DVR-16J-064A 16-CH, 640GB
with DVD writer, 16-channel, 640 GB
DVR-16J-064A
Europe, Middle East, Africa:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.